
Agent Name Contact person Location Email
Advance Study Abroad Pty Ltd Piyasettha THONGLAIRUANGRUEANG Sydney advancestudyabroadau@gmail.com
Apax Education and Visa Consultancy Aniway Caballe Sydney aniway@apaxeducationvisaconsultancy.com
At Sydney Education and Consulting (Thailand) Satharat WONGSUTTHAWAS Thailand satharat@atsydney.com
D2K Mate Sophie HAN Sydney sophie@d2kclub.com
G2R Education Angelica Selfianna Sydney selfiannaangelina@yahoo.com
Global Mate Ewan KIM Sydney ewan@gmate.com.au
Great Study Solutions Niphon SAMSAEN Sydney natt.greatstudy@gmail.com
Icon Education Service Panida SITTHIWONG Thailand iconeducationservices@gmail.com
INT Education Center Bajaree PHUMAKARN Sydney info@inteducenter.com
Int Education Center (Thailand) Teerakul KITTISAPOL Thailand info.th@inteducenter.com
Plus One International Pty Ltd Danniel Lee Sydney accounts@plus1advisory.com
S & K International Education Pty Ltd Suthada SIRIWATDETH Sydney kitty@skeducation.com
Stunet Pty Ltd Miguel ILLIDGE Sydney director@stunet.com.au
TIMMY VISA TIM WANGKUNTOD Sydney TIM@TIMMYVISA.COM
Victory International Migration Services Pty Ltd Jaimin Kumar DARBAR Sydney admissions@victorymigration.com.au
WeStudy Education Services Stanley TAN Sydney stan@westudyeducation.com
Wise Vision International Education Centre Aiden PARKER Sydney aiden@wisevision.com.au 
Yes Study Australia ABC Pty Ltd Angelica BASTILLA Sydney angelica@yesstudyaustralia.com.au
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